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BEST SCORERS
Rk No Name NOC Spike Block Serve Total

1 3 JONG Jin Sim PRK 140 3 16 159
2 10 KIM Yeon Koung KOR 111 12 8 131
3 10 CHEN Wan-Ting TPE 78 8 19 105
4 11 NOMOTO Rika JPN 84 7 10 101
5 17 DOBRYSHEVSKAYA Olga KAZ 66 23 7 96
6 1 TENG Yen Min TPE 76 2 13 91
7 1 WANG Yimei CHN 74 11 4 89
8 2 KIM Yong Mi PRK 72 12 4 88
8 8 TSAI Yin Feng TPE 73 14 1 88

10 15 MA Yunwen CHN 62 14 9 85
10 3 JARLAGASSOVA Sana KAZ 63 11 11 85
10 16 MATVEYEVA Inna KAZ 70 9 6 85
10 6 SITTIRAK Onuma THA 70 10 5 85
10 15 KANTHONG Malika THA 72 6 7 85
15 14 HWANG Youn Joo KOR 59 11 8 78
15 17 YANG Hyo Jin KOR 53 18 7 78
17 1 ZHUKOVA Natalya KAZ 59 10 7 76
18 10 IZUOKA Miku JPN 62 4 4 70
19 5 THINKAOW Pleumjit THA 50 16 3 69
20 11 HYAPHA Amporn THA 40 8 20 68
21 5 NASSEDKINA Olga KAZ 51 12 1 64
22 12 XUE Ming CHN 37 20 3 60
23 10 LI Juan CHN 46 6 7 59
23 6 YOSHIDA Minami JPN 52 4 3 59
25 16 ABRAHAM Minimol IND 40 3 13 56
25 5 HAN Ok Sim PRK 30 13 13 56
27 12 HAN Song Yi KOR 44 9 2 55
28 10 APINYAPONG Wilavan THA 39 5 8 52
29 9 MINEMURA Saki JPN 39 4 8 51
30 11 GANBOLD Tsetsegjargal MGL 40 6 2 48
31 6 ZHOU Suhong CHN 37 4 6 47
31 13 JUNG Dae Young KOR 34 10 3 47
33 1 MORI Mariko JPN 37 6 3 46
33 13 WEN I Tzu TPE 26 7 13 46
35 9 LIAO Wan Ju TPE 33 3 8 44
36 10 BORA Priyanka IND 24 9 9 42
36 8 GANTSETSEG Enkhsaikhan MGL 32 2 8 42
36 6 MIN Ok Ju PRK 23 6 13 42
39 8 OMURA Shoko JPN 34 3 4 41
40 18 KIRAN Aswani IND 34 3 1 38
40 15 YEN Pei Ling TPE 17 10 11 38
42 8 ISHIMTSEVA Korinna KAZ 19 10 6 35
43 9 KIM Kyong Suk PRK 23 1 10 34
44 2 ZHANG Lei CHN 23 4 5 32
44 12 KIM Hye Ok PRK 26 6 - 32
46 3 YANG Jie CHN 24 6 1 31
47 7 PUREVJAV Buyanjargal MGL 22 4 4 30
48 5 NAZIMA Aishath MDV 27 - 2 29
49 6 ARSLANOVA Olessya KAZ 21 2 5 28

Tournament Totals 2782 475 525 3782
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P5

BEST SPIKERS
Scoring
Spikers

Limit
15.00%

Rk No Name NOC Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Eff %

1 15 MA Yunwen CHN 62 7 45 114 48.25
2 10 KIM Yeon Koung KOR 111 21 74 206 43.69
3 8 TSAI Yin Feng TPE 73 18 63 154 35.71
4 17 DOBRYSHEVSKAYA Olga KAZ 66 10 94 170 32.94
5 16 MATVEYEVA Inna KAZ 70 20 73 163 30.67
6 15 KANTHONG Malika THA 72 21 83 176 28.98
7 6 SITTIRAK Onuma THA 70 22 95 187 25.67
8 3 JONG Jin Sim PRK 140 46 193 379 24.80
9 10 CHEN Wan-Ting TPE 78 27 107 212 24.06

10 1 WANG Yimei CHN 74 30 81 185 23.78
Tournament Totals 2782 1032 3998 7812 22.40

BEST BLOCKERS
Scoring
Blockers Rk No Name NOC Kill

Blocks Faults Rebounds Total
Attempts

Avg
By Set

1 17 DOBRYSHEVSKAYA Olga KAZ 23 27 39 89 0.82
2 12 XUE Ming CHN 20 29 59 108 0.77
3 17 YANG Hyo Jin KOR 18 15 21 54 0.72
4 5 THINKAOW Pleumjit THA 16 20 43 79 0.64
5 15 MA Yunwen CHN 14 11 44 69 0.54
6 9 IMRONSHOEVA Ganjina TJK 8 9 15 32 0.53
7 10 BORA Priyanka IND 9 19 18 46 0.50
8 8 TSAI Yin Feng TPE 14 29 62 105 0.48
8 10 KIM Yeon Koung KOR 12 9 20 41 0.48

10 14 HWANG Youn Joo KOR 11 8 24 43 0.44
Tournament Totals 475 763 1955 3193 3.57

BEST SERVERS
Scoring
Servers Rk No Name NOC Aces Faults Serve

Hits
Total

Attempts
Avg

By Set
1 11 HYAPHA Amporn THA 20 15 57 92 0.80
2 16 ABRAHAM Minimol IND 13 5 36 54 0.72
3 10 CHEN Wan-Ting TPE 19 17 82 118 0.66
4 12 ANTONY Terin IND 11 5 27 43 0.61
5 3 JONG Jin Sim PRK 16 9 89 114 0.53
6 10 BORA Priyanka IND 9 4 36 49 0.50
7 1 TENG Yen Min TPE 13 6 88 107 0.45
7 13 WEN I Tzu TPE 13 7 74 94 0.45
9 7 JOSEPH Shibi IND 8 2 17 27 0.44

Tournament Totals 525 546 4108 5179 3.95
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P5

BEST DIGGERS
Non-Scoring

Diggers Rk No Name NOC Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts

Avg
By Set

1 10 EZAU Yelena KAZ 88 33 81 202 3.14
2 12 YANG Meng Hua TPE 78 45 115 238 2.69
3 13 KIM Ok Hui PRK 70 46 113 229 2.33
4 7 ZHANG Xian CHN 54 21 77 152 2.08
5 1 PANNOY Piyanut THA 50 23 73 146 2.00
6 12 KIMURA Misato JPN 54 26 74 154 1.93
7 2 KHEDKAR Priyanka IND 34 16 65 115 1.89
8 6 ZHOU Suhong CHN 49 7 43 99 1.88
9 8 NAM Jie Youn KOR 45 27 56 128 1.80

10 1 TENG Yen Min TPE 45 18 58 121 1.55
Tournament Totals 1639 1215 4078 6932 12.32

BEST SETTTERS
Non-Scoring

Setters Rk No Name NOC Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts
Avg

By Set
1 15 YEN Pei Ling TPE 367 13 346 726 12.66
2 8 WEI Qiuyue CHN 275 2 198 475 10.58
3 13 TOMKOM Nootsara THA 263 2 238 503 10.52
4 8 ISHIMTSEVA Korinna KAZ 275 3 318 596 9.82
5 4 KIM Sa Nee KOR 237 3 236 476 9.48
6 2 YOKOYAMA Masami JPN 223 6 379 608 7.96
7 6 MIN Ok Ju PRK 232 6 514 752 7.73
8 12 ANTONY Terin IND 94 4 103 201 5.22
9 13 AMGALANBAZAR U. MGL 67 9 187 263 3.19

10 3 JOSEPH Princy IND 52 2 114 168 2.89
Tournament Totals 2571 107 4816 7494 19.33

BEST RECEIVERS
Non-Scoring

Receivers

Limit
25.00%

Rk No Name NOC Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Succ %

1 1 PANNOY Piyanut THA 58 10 48 116 50.00
2 12 YANG Meng Hua TPE 86 20 69 175 49.14
3 7 ZHANG Xian CHN 64 8 61 133 48.12
4 10 EZAU Yelena KAZ 73 10 74 157 46.50
5 8 NAM Jie Youn KOR 49 4 62 115 42.61
6 10 APINYAPONG Wilavan THA 46 7 59 112 41.07
7 6 YOSHIDA Minami JPN 72 13 109 194 37.11
8 12 HAN Song Yi KOR 42 8 67 117 35.90
9 15 KANTHONG Malika THA 42 8 71 121 34.71

10 16 MATVEYEVA Inna KAZ 56 10 100 166 33.73
Tournament Totals 1438 565 2611 4614 31.17
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P5

BEST LIBEROS
Non-Scoring

Liberos Rk No Name NOC Excellents Faults In Play Total
Attempts Succ %

1 10 EZAU Yelena KAZ 161 43 155 359 44.85
2 7 ZHANG Xian CHN 118 29 138 285 41.40
3 1 PANNOY Piyanut THA 108 33 121 262 41.22
4 12 YANG Meng Hua TPE 164 65 184 413 39.71
5 8 NAM Jie Youn KOR 94 31 118 243 38.68
6 12 KIMURA Misato JPN 103 35 137 275 37.45
7 13 KIM Ok Hui PRK 115 59 158 332 34.64
8 2 KHEDKAR Priyanka IND 48 22 91 161 29.81
9 10 CHINBOLD Khaliun MGL 37 49 127 213 17.37

10 18 AROOSHA Fathmath MDV 26 69 132 227 11.45

Note:
Best scorers - 50 players are listed, except where ties would extend the list beyond 50 in which case the tied players are not listed.
Skills - 10 players are listed per skill, except where ties would extend the list beyond 10 in which case the tied players are not listed.
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